IP / AHD Kameralar

Uriin

HILOOK THC-B140-P 4MP 3.6MM MINI BULLET HD-
TVI KAMERA

DAHUA IPC-HFW1431S-S-0360B 4MP 3.6MM IP
BULLET KAMERA (STARLIGHT)

DAHUA DH-H4A 4MP 3.6MM IR WIFI PAN/TILT IP
KAMERA

DAHUA IPC-HFW2449S-S-IL 4MP 3.6MM SESLI IP
BULLET KAMERA (FULLCOLOR, SMD+)

HILOOK IPC-D640H-Z 4MP 2.8-12MM MOTORIZE IP
DOME KAMERA

HILOOK IPC-B640H-Z 4MP 2.8-12MM MOTORIZE IP
BULLET KAMERA

DAHUA IPC-HFW1431T-ZS 4MP 2.8-12MM MOTORIZE
IP BULLET KAMERA

DAHUA IPC-HFW2441T-AS 4MP 3.6MM SESLI IP
BULLET KAMERA (80MT IR - STARLIGHT)

HIKVISION DS-2CD1643G2-LIZSU/SL 4MP 2.8-12
MM DUAL HYBRID LIGHT IP BULLET KAMERA

DAHUA IPC-HDBW1431R-ZS-S4 4MP 2.8-12MM
MOTORIZE IP DOME KAMERA (STARLIGHT)

HIKVISION DS-2CD2047G2-LU 4MP 3.6MM COLORVU
IP BULLET KAMERA

Marka

Hilook

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Hilook

Hilook
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Dahua

Hikvision
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Hikvision

Stok

10+

10+

5+
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5+

10+

Fiyat

19,38 USD

53,40 USD

56,58 USD

78,60 USD

73,20

EURO

73,20

EURO

91,44 USD

106,56

usb

94,20 USD

95,46 USD

128,40
usb
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HIKVISION DS-2CD2626G2-IZS 2 MP 2.8-12MM
MOTORIZE IP BULLET KAMERA (ACUSENSE,
DARKFIGHTER)

HIKVISION DS-2DE2A404IW-DE3 4MP 2.8-12MM
MOTORIZE IP SPEED DOME (PTZ) KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CD2643G2-IZS 4MP 2.8-12MM
MOTORIZE IP BULLET KAMERA (ACUSENSE)

DAHUA IPC-HFW2431DG-4G-SP-EAU-B 4MP 3.6MM
IP SOLAR BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CD2743G2-IZS 4MP 2.8-12MM
MOTORIZE IP DOME KAMERA (ACUSENSE)

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Dahua

Hikvision

164,40
usb

174,00
usb

204,00
usb

210,00
usb

222,00
usb



